www.cled.biz

Commercial Contracts for Managers Series

UNDERSTANDING INDEMNITY CLAUSES
TABLE OF CONTENTS

il

Preface v
Acknowledgments ix
About the author xi
Introduction 1
Chapter 1 Foundation

What is an indemnity? 5

Language of an indemnity 7

Difference between warranties and indemnities 9
Chapter 2 Why use indemnities?

Purpose of an indemnity 11

Effects of an indemnity 12

Consequences of an indemnity 14

Liability under an indemnity does not depend on the dollar value of the contract 15

‘When should you ask for an indemnity? 17

Case study: Jurassic Beverages and Mammoth Enterprises 18
Chapter 3 Examples

A “fair” and balanced indemnity clause 27

An “unfair” indemnity clause 31
Chapter 4 Pitfalls

Two common traps with indemnities 33

Reasons why indemnity clauses may generally [1be deficient 35
Chapter 5 Consequential (or indirect) loss

Rationale 45

Case study:  the potential impact of consequential [/loss clauses 48

Copyright © 2003 Frank Adoranti Page 1 of 2



Chapter 6 Outsourcing risk
Rationale

Case study: outsourcing risk by using indemnities

Chapter 7 Insurance issues
Terminology
Can I “breathe easy” knowing I have an indemnity to protect me?
Beware of clauses purporting to restrict your insurer
Won’t the loss be covered by insurance?
Warranty and Indemnity (W&I) insurance
To what agreements does W&I insurance apply?
What are the steps involved?
How much is the premium and how is it [Jdetermined?
To what matters does the actual policy refer?

Loss mitigation coverage
Chapter 8 Conclusion

Index

Copyright © 2003 Frank Adoranti

51

.53

59
63
65
67
69
74
75
79
80
82

87

www.cled.biz

Page 2 of 2



	www.cled.biz
	www.cled.biz

